SUN
MON
TUE 1
WED 2
THU 3
FRI 4
SAT 5

APRIL 2025

6
7
3
9
10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Holidays(Likely)
Every Year as is
date
5 Babu
Jagjeevanram
Jayanthi
14 Dr.B.R.
Ambedkar
Jayanthi
Imp Note:
Government will
be decalred public
& optional
Holidays through
press notification
and Government
Order in the
month of
November/-
December.

*Some Optional and General Holidays may be differ according to Government will be announced through Government Order.*



